
Fill in the gaps

Love Generation by Bob Sinclar

From  (1)______________  to the world

It's just love, It's just love

Why most the children play in the street

Broken arms can fade the dreams

Peace on  (2)__________  to  (3)________________  that

you meet

Don't you worry, it  (4)__________  be so sweet

Just look to the  (5)______________  you will see

The sun will  (6)__________  'till eternity

I've got so  (7)________  love in my heart

No one can  (8)________  it apart, yeah

Feel the  (9)________  generation

Yeah, yeah, yeah, yeah

Feel the  (10)________  generation

Come on, come on,  (11)________  on, yeah

Feel the love generation

Yeah, yeah, yeah, yeah

Feel the  (12)________  generation

Oh yeah

Don't worry about a thing

Gonna be all right

Don't worry about a thing

Gonna be alright

Don't worry about a thing

Gonna be alright

Gonna be, gonna, gonna, gonna be alright

It's all love, you know

It's all love

From I and I to everyone

We got to love

But we got to love, yeah

There's no  (13)________  to cry (oh)

We got to love

But we got to love, yeah

Gotta live, gotta love (haha)

You  (14)________  what I'm talking about

Come on

Feel the love generation

Yeah, yeah, yeah, yeah

Feel the love generation

Come on,  (15)________  on,  (16)________  on, yeah

Feel the  (17)________  generation

Yeah, yeah, yeah, yeah

Feel the love generation

Come on, come on,  (18)________  on

Feel the  (19)________  generation

(Oh) yeah, yeah, as I love you know

Feel the love generation

We got to love

But we got to love

But we got to love, yeah
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. Jamaica

2. earth

3. everyone

4. could

5. rainbow

6. shine

7. much

8. tear

9. love

10. love

11. come

12. love

13. need

14. know

15. come

16. come

17. love

18. come

19. love
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